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Africa

Randburg, South Africa

Tel.: +27 11 704 3295

Email: africa@bradycorp.com

Benelux

Zele, Belgium

Tel.: +32 (0) 52 45 78 11

Email: benelux@bradycorp.com

Central & Eastern Europe
Bratislava, Slovakia

Tel.: +421 2 3300 4800

Email: central_europe@bradycorp.com

Denmark

Odense

Tel.: +45 66 14 44 00

Email: denmark@bradycorp.com

France

Roncq

Tel.: +33 (0) 320 76 94 48
Email: france@bradycorp.com

Germany, Austria & Switzerland
Egelsbach, Germany

Tel.: +49 (0) 6103 7598 660

Email: germany@bradycorp.com

Hungary

Budaérs

Tel.: +36 23 500 275

Email: central_europe@bradycorp.com

Italy

Gorgonzola

Tel.: +39 02 26 00 00 22
Email: italy@bradycorp.com

Middle East FZE

Dubai, UAE

Tel.: +971 4881 2524
Email: me@bradycorp.com

Norway

Kjeller

Tel.: +47 70 13 40 00

Email: norway@bradycorp.com

Russia

Moscow

Tel.: +7 495 269 47 87

Email: central_europe@bradycorp.com

Spain & Portugal

Madrid, Spain

Tel.: +34 900 902 993

Email: spain@bradycorp.com,
portugal@bradycorp.com

Sweden, Finland, Baltic states
Kista, Sweden

Tel.: +46 (0) 8 590 057 30

Email: sweden@bradyeurope.com

Turkey

Istanbul

Tel.: +90 212 264 02 20 / 264 02 21
Email: turkey@bradycorp.com

UK & Ireland

Banbury, UK

Tel.: +44 (0) 1295 228 288
Email: uk@bradycorp.com

Our mission is to identify and protect

people, products and places

To help minimise our impact on the environment,

Brady limits its number of reprints.
Updated versions are always available for

7 download on www.bradyeurope.com.

E Search for: EUR-M-902-EN

Y4513125

oridwide Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

Your distributor ) )
OMSER o RIN
(SCOTLAND) LTD. - P I T :
THE SIGN AND LABELLING SPECIALISTS

Omser (Scotland) Ltd
incorporating Touch Print

School Road, Gartocharn

By Alexandria, G83 8RT

T: 01389 830 408 F:01389 830 349
sales@omser.co.uk  www.omser.co.uk
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